Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
HSC6040 6.6±0.2 7.4MAX 4.0MAX 1.6±0.3 3.0±0.2
TYP. MAX.
HSC6040-R47M-G/B 0.47 12 22.0 3.2 4.0
HSC6040-R68M-G/B 0.68 10.0 20.0 4.4 5.3
HSC6040-R82M-G/B 0.82 9.0 18.0 5.9 7.0
HSC6040-1R0M-G/B 1.0 8.0 16.0 6.4 7.2
HSC6040-1R5M-G/B 1.5 7.0 14.0 8.1 9.7
HSC6040-2R2M-G/B 2.2 6.0 12.0 13.0 17.0
HSC6040-3R3M-G/B 3.3 5.5 11.0 21.4 25.0
HSC6040-4R7M-G/B 4.7 5.0 9.0 27.5 35.0
HSC6040-6R8M-G/B 6.8 5.0 9.0 36.0 45.0
HSC6040-8R2M-G/B 8.2 4.0 8.0 44.0 50.0
HSC6040-100M-G/B 10.0 3 6.0 56.0 65.0
HSC6040-150M-G/B 15 2.5 5.0 67.0 80.0
HSC6040-220M-G/B 22.0 2.5 4.0 80.0 92.0
Note 2：Idc : DC current (A) that will cause an approximate△T of 40℃
Note 3：Isat : DC current (A) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 30%
SMD POWER  INDUCTORS:          HSC6040 Series
*： you require another part number please contact with us.